RAJ RISHI GOVT.	AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE, ALWAR (RAJASTHAN)-INDIA
Under the Aus	pices of Rashtriya Uchchatar Shiksha Abhiyan (RUSA 2.0)
INTERNATIO	NAL SHORT TERM TRAINING PROGRAMME- IX
	TIFICATE OF PARTICIPATION
Dr./Mr./Dr. Sangita Devi Sh	arma ,Assistant Professor ,Government Naveen College Bori Durg
Dr./Mr./Dr. Sangita Devi Sh C.G. has successfully particip Environment Pollution: A th	
Dr./Mr./Dr. Sangita Devi Sh C.G. has successfully particip Environment Pollution: A th Week" organized by Raj Rish	arma ,Assistant Professor ,Government Naveen College Bori Durg pated in the International Short Term Training Programme- IX "On treat to Life Below Water & World Environment Day Celebration i Govt.Autontomous College from 5 th -11 th June 2023.
Dr./Mr./Dr. Sangita Devi Sh C.G. has successfully particip Environment Pollution: A th	arma ,Assistant Professor ,Government Naveen College Bori Durg pated in the International Short Term Training Programme- IX "On treat to Life Below Water & World Environment Day Celebration i Govt.Autontomous College from 5 th -11 th June 2023.

Sr. No.: NITJ/CH/AEECE/2023/08

Activ Go to

Department of Chemical Engineering Dr. B. R. Ambedkar National Institute of Technology Jalandhar

(An institute of national importance)

Certificate of participation is presented to

Dr. MEENA CHAKRABORTY

For participation in an online short term course on

"Advances in Energy, Environment and Chemical Engineering" (AEECE-2023)

held on 19-23, May 2023, organized by Department of Chemical Engineering, Dr. B. R. Ambedkar National Institute of Technology Jalandhar, Punjab, India

Dr. Nitin Naresh Pandhare, Coordinator

Dr. Deepak Sahu, Coordinator